AMEDD FACILITIES - CONUS

Virginia

Kenner Army Health Clinic

700 24Th St

Fort Lee VA 23801-5260

Commercial:

DSN:

E-Mail:

(804) 734-
687-
9658

9135

9015

9141

9395
9137/9140
9139

(FAX Machine)
(Chief)

(NCOIC)
(Secretary)

(PEC Pharmacist)
(Outpatient)
(Supply)

U.S. Army Health Clinic, Fort Monroe

Pharmacy Service
Fort Monroe VA 23651

Commercial:

DSN:

E-Mail:

(804) 727-
680-
4111
3723/3775

(FAX Machine)
(Office)

Rubin.Kravitz@na.amedd.ar my.mil

Andrew Rader U.S. Army Health Clinic

Pharmacy Service
Fort Myer VA 22211-5050

Commercial:

DSN:

E-Mail:

(703) 696-

3616/3540

(Chief/Admin)

28

MR Lenny Drost (Chief)
SFC Nathan Love, Il (NCOIC)
SGT Michad Mitzelfelt

SPC Tracy Kastner

PFC Keisha Caivano (OPD)
PV2 Michael Reynolds

MR Rubin Kravitz (Chief)
MS Sylvia Booth

MR Kenneth Levy (Chief)
SGT Brian Paap 08/98



